
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 EVERYTHING IS BIGGER THAN ME Pierce Brothers1 DIT PB24EIBTM-CD
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EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

THE VERY BEST

GREATEST HITS

BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

CURRENTS

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

KICK

THE GREATEST HITS

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

BLACK TICKET DAY

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

LAW OF NATURE

NATION OF TWO

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

THE FIRST TIME

CARESS YOUR SOUL (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

Soundtrack

INXS

John Farnham

The Triffids

Cold Chisel

Tame Impala

Vance Joy

INXS

Australian Crawl

Bee Gees

Troye Sivan

Ed Kuepper

The Kid Laroi

Laughing Clowns

Vance Joy

The Wiggles

The Kid Laroi

Sticky Fingers

Spacey Jane

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

SME

BDL/UMA

CC/UMA

MOD/UMA

LIB/UMA

PET/UMA

UMA

CAP/UMA

EMI

RMT/INE

COL/SME

RMT/INE

LIB/UMA

ABC/ORCH

COL/SME

SURS/MGM

AWAL
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1
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1

90

16
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FOREVER1

5335934

88697547982

BLUE1352

CCC002

4730676

LMCD0247

2770637

3766933

5749359

5582655

PMR1992LP

G0100044183579

PMR1983CD

LRCD0001

ABCK0014CD

G010005187425Q

CW012

SPACJ008CD
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